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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mira Mehta3124
Edge

9.425 9.300 9.4509.450 37.625
3 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Sadie Poulsen3105
Accel

9.075 9.475 9.4009.400 37.350
12 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kira Bowman3110
CGA

9.500 9.175 9.0759.500 37.250
1 5 1 6 3 

3 

Olivia Miles3136
Gymtowne

9.450 9.025 9.2509.125 36.850
2 7 6 5 4 

4 

Lucy Istock3102
Accel

9.150 8.625 9.5009.350 36.625
9T 14T 4 1 5 

5 

Keiara Harrison3128
Elevate

9.125 9.050 9.2759.150 36.600
11 6 5 4 6 

6 

Aniah Helm3146
Oroville

9.250 8.975 8.9758.900 36.100
6T 8 8 7 7 

7 

Faith Buttitta3107
Athletic Horizons

9.200 8.825 8.7509.025 35.800
8 11 7 9T 8 

8 

Laryssa Joy Afan3133
GymStars Stockton

9.325 9.275 8.4258.675 35.700
4 4 13 15T 9 

9 

Camille Berrong3118
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.950 8.8758.775 35.450
17 9 10T 8 10 

10 

Isabella Moore3135
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.300 8.4758.150 35.075
9T 2T 20 13 11T

11T

Morgan Walker3113
Champion

9.300 8.525 8.4508.800 35.075
5 16 9 14 11T

11T

Olivia Talley3120
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.625 8.7258.725 35.050
14T 14T 12 11T 13 

13 

Madaya Mattos3147
Pacific Edge

9.250 8.450 8.4008.775 34.875
6T 17 10T 17T 14 

14 

Sophia Nolan3112
Cal-Star

8.725 8.775 8.7508.500 34.750
18 12T 17 9T 15 

15 

Fiona Smart3148
Redwood Coast

9.000 8.250 8.7258.625 34.600
13 19 14 11T 16 

16 

Diana Rivera3151
Technique

8.975 8.875 8.0758.525 34.450
14T 10 15T 20 17 

17 

Olivia Cabrera3126
Elevate

8.925 8.775 8.3258.250 34.275
16 12T 19 19 18 

18 

Reese Perkins3137
Gymtowne

8.575 8.400 8.4258.525 33.925
20 18 15T 15T 19 

19 

Laila Florvilus3138
Healthsport

8.650 7.700 8.4008.475 33.225
19 20 18 17T 20 

20 
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